All races 0-19 F

Rac
SK

fui]

-

1 670 Meret Siblik USA F 0:23:1 0:23:11
2 605 Jaedyn Martz USA 5K F 0:27:13 0:27:03
3 604 Audrey Mcgill USA 5K F 0:258:11 0:25:09
4 606 Olivia Hall USA 5K F 0:2g8:12 0:25:09
5 603 Madion Hulmes USA 5K F 0:42:07 0:42:04

ALl races 0-139 M

-

1 582 Andy Duran usA M 0:18:05 0:18:05
2 580 Leo Clapp usA 5K M 0:18:32 0:18:32
3 656 schmidt Wyatt usA 5K M 0:19:24 0:19:24
4 658 Greer William usA 5K M 0:19:31 0:19:31
5 581 Timmy Durand usA 5K M 0:20:18 0:20:18
fAll races 20-29 F

1 608 HShlEL_.l Olson UsA 0:23:40 0:23:34
2 610 Grace Guerra USA K 0:34:08 0:35:51
3 607 Kaitlyn Davis UsA K 0:37:58 0:37:44
4 644 Nicole Derango USA aK 0:54:21 0:54:06
5 648 Natalie Shaffer USA SK 0:54:21 0:54:07

All races 20-29 M

_

588 Eaton Eaton s 0:23:14 0:25:11
2 587 Eric Schultz USA 5K H 0:28:46 0:28:43
3 586 Lexi Kwasniewski sA 5K H 0:39:20 0:39:20

fAll races 30-39 F

1 612 Brenna Ritchie 0:19:41 0:19:40
2 676 Emily Hochstatter USA 5K 0:25:22 0:25:15
3 617 Ashley Anderson LUSA SK 0:26:32 0:26:27
4 613 Alison Vrana USA 5K 0:26:33 0:26:29
5 621 Jamie Martz UsA 5K 0:29:10 0:29:01
fAll races 30-39 M

All races 40-43 F

-- Chip Tine
1 673 Jessica Hargo USA F 0:25:40 0:258:34
2 630 Yumiko Lindgren USA 5K F 0:29:18 0:29:06
3 628 Nichole Woodruff USA 5K F 0:34:41 0:34:27
4 663 Brooke Patrick USA 5K F 0:34:47 0:34:32
5 627 Sara Frey USA 5K F 0:34:58 0:34:46

All races 40-43 M

Gun Time Chip Time

1 590 Paul Paul i} 0:20:05 0:20:05
2 593 Frank Luedtke USA i} 0:24:01 0:23:55
3 583 Mathey Mathey USA 5K i} 0:24:26 0:24:26
4 671 Shane Molter USA 5K i} 0:27:54 0:27:44
5 592 Kyle Mason USA 5K M 0:33:50 0:33:34

MYLAPS

1/2



£ W N

657
660
666
594

Lewis Manuel UsA
Nathan Woods UsA
Joshua Meagher USA
Eric Conner UsA

All races S0+ F

_

L0 B S T N ]

ALL T

_

L0 B SR T

631
633
645
634
635

677
672
666
598
600

Laura Duhau

Jill Tritt

Katrina Luetkehuenger
Rhonda Heffner

Karen Skinner

Bryan Faivre UsA
Nicholas Molsen Ush
John Sihlik UsA
findre Crittenden Ush
David Roliardi UsA

5K
5K
5K
5K

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

= X X X

H
H
H
H
H

0:25:10
0:25:56
0:44:48
0:58:50

0:28:03
0:32:41
0:34:29
0:34:26
0:37:10

0:29:22
0:30:38
0:31:52
0:34:27

0:25:05
0:25:43
0:44:26
0:558:51

0:27:57
0:32:37
0:34:16
0:34:18
0:37:01

0:28:5

0:29:15
0:30:33
0:31:45
0:34:22

MYLAPS

2/2



