

All races 0-19 F

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	670	Meret Siblik	USA	5K	F	0:23:17	0:23:11
2	605	Jaedyn Martz	USA	5K	F	0:27:13	0:27:03
3	604	Audrey McGill	USA	5K	F	0:28:11	0:28:09
4	606	Olivia Hall	USA	5K	F	0:28:12	0:28:09
5	603	Madion Hulmes	USA	5K	F	0:42:07	0:42:04

All races 0-19 M

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	582	Andy Duran	USA	5K	M	0:18:05	0:18:05
2	580	Leo Clapp	USA	5K	M	0:18:32	0:18:32
3	656	Schmidt Wyatt	USA	5K	M	0:19:24	0:19:24
4	658	Greer William	USA	5K	M	0:19:31	0:19:31
5	581	Timmy Durand	USA	5K	M	0:20:18	0:20:18

All races 20-29 F

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	608	Ashley Olson	USA	5K	F	0:29:40	0:29:34
2	610	Grace Guerra	USA	5K	F	0:34:08	0:33:51
3	607	Kaitlyn Davis	USA	5K	F	0:37:58	0:37:44
4	644	Nicole Derango	USA	5K	F	0:54:21	0:54:06
5	648	Natalie Shaffer	USA	5K	F	0:54:21	0:54:07

All races 20-29 M

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	588	Eaton Eaton	USA	5K	M	0:23:14	0:23:11
2	587	Eric Schultz	USA	5K	M	0:28:46	0:28:43
3	586	Lexi Kuasniewski	USA	5K	M	0:39:20	0:39:20

All races 30-39 F

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	612	Brenna Ritchie	USA	5K	F	0:19:41	0:19:40
2	676	Emily Hochstatter	USA	5K	F	0:25:22	0:25:15
3	617	Ashley Anderson	USA	5K	F	0:26:32	0:26:27
4	613	Alison Vrana	USA	5K	F	0:26:33	0:26:29
5	621	Jamie Martz	USA	5K	F	0:29:10	0:29:01

All races 30-39 M

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	590	Paul Paul	USA	5K	M	0:20:05	0:20:05
2	593	Frank Luedtke	USA	5K	M	0:24:01	0:23:55
3	589	Mathey Mathey	USA	5K	M	0:24:26	0:24:26
4	671	Shane Molter	USA	5K	M	0:27:54	0:27:44
5	592	Kyle Mason	USA	5K	M	0:33:50	0:33:34

All races 40-49 F

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	673	Jessica Wargo	USA	5K	F	0:28:40	0:28:34
2	630	Yumiko Lindgren	USA	5K	F	0:29:18	0:29:06
3	628	Nichole Woodruff	USA	5K	F	0:34:41	0:34:27
4	669	Brooke Patrick	USA	5K	F	0:34:47	0:34:32
5	627	Sara Frey	USA	5K	F	0:34:58	0:34:46

All races 40-49 M

---

1	657	Lewis Manuel	USA	5K	M	0:25:10	0:25:05
2	660	Nathan Woods	USA	5K	M	0:25:56	0:25:43
3	666	Joshua Meagher	USA	5K	M	0:44:48	0:44:26
4	594	Eric Conner	USA	5K	M	0:58:50	0:58:31

All races 50+ F

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	631	Laura Duhau	USA	5K	F	0:28:03	0:27:57
2	633	Jill Tritt	USA	5K	F	0:32:41	0:32:37
3	645	Katrina Luetkebuenger	USA	5K	F	0:34:29	0:34:16
4	634	Rhonda Heffner	USA	5K	F	0:34:26	0:34:18
5	635	Karen Skinner	USA	5K	F	0:37:10	0:37:01

All races 50+ M

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	677	Bryan Faivre	USA	5K	M	0:29:01	0:28:55
2	672	Nicholas Molsen	USA	5K	M	0:29:22	0:29:15
3	668	John Siblik	USA	5K	M	0:30:38	0:30:33
4	598	Andre Crittenden	USA	5K	M	0:31:52	0:31:45
5	600	David Roliardi	USA	5K	M	0:34:27	0:34:22